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Kennedy-Pro - 1/2 inch Drive, M14 x 100mm
Kennedy Long Spline Screwdriver Bits

Short bits for bolts in tight areas and long bits for
accessing deep seated, tight fitted spline bolts. Handy
storage rail supplied. Made from S2 chrome vanadium.

Specifications Details

Socket Depth
Bit Type
Product Number
Brand
Finish/Coating
Drive Size
Socket Size
Bit Length
Overall Length
Socket Type
Material

Drive Type

Size System

Standard

Spline
KEN5827332GTSK 046BV]KA14
Kennedy-Pro

Polished Chrome

1/2 inch

M14mm

60mm

100mm

Socket Bit

Chrome Vanadium Steel
Square

Metric
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